
Chocolate Fudge Cheesecake
sour cherry compote, Amaretti ice cream

Apple and Date Sticky Toffee Pudding
butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream, cinnamon
crumble (VGO, GFO)

Kahlua Crème Brûlée
pistachio and cranberry biscotti (GFO)

Cornish Ice Cream or Sorbet Trio
Florentine wafer, selection of local and homemade
(GFO, DFO)

West Country Cheese Board
three cheeses, quince membrillo, celery,
homemade chutney, artisan crackers (GFO)
(£5 supplement for inclusive)

DESSERTS

9.00

9.00

9.00

12.95

9.00

COFFEES AND LIQUEURS

Calypso Coffee
Cointreau Coffee
Irish Coffee
Bailey’s Coffee
Jamaican Coffee 7.95

7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95 Cappuccino

Latte
Americano
Mocha
Hot Chocolate 3.95

3.95
3.75
3.95
3.95

Ice Cream
vanilla

strawberry
chocolate

honeycomb
iced latte

salted caramel
cherry and amaretto

brown butter and
clotted cream

Sorbet
elderflower

lemon
mango

orange blossom and
crème fraîche

strawberry
pink champagne

https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=fe33c2d79fc146ed&rlz=1C1CHBD_en-GBGB1078GB1078&q=Cr%C3%A8me+Fra%C3%AEche&si=AMgyJEv4SzCgky5yjH-2ngoVwLJNIjQ20h2ebpIlCJ5wxSO-Q6YPhsSyq-ZjO_v4-XtkYpX0pncv23RGCIQxpdz9rtnsTEkrM4fwcxVHcv-uPXQ7dDOaOTU3PWqvquPuJEBVyukM8I7pLA-l1ueyGR5Mm4pL-QAfCg%3D%3D&sa=X&sqi=2&ved=2ahUKEwiovbDF38aQAxUe2AIHHaXDD_QQ_coHegQIGhAB&ictx=0

